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H 3.20
piętro: 3
liczba pokoi: 2
powierzchnia: 37,57 m2

Przedpokój 

Pokój z aneksem 

Pokój

Łazienka

Powierzchnia

Powierzchnia
ze ścianami działowymi
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3,94 m2

17,54 m²

11,05 m²

3,56 m²

37,57 m²

36,09 m²

4,93 m²
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